Position

Police Chief

Police Lieutenant

Crime Prevention Specialist
Police Sergeant

Executive Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy

Department

Pd Chief's Office
Pd Chief's Office
Pd Chief's Office
Pd Chief's Office
Pd Chief's Office

Total Wages

$260,914
$199,190
$95,081
$92,803
$72,323

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$98,567
$63,084
$15,661
$10,285
$31,367



