Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Tracy	Pd Chief's Office	\$260,914	\$98,567
Police Lieutenant		Tracy	Pd Chief's Office	\$199,190	\$63,084
Crime Prevention Specialist		Tracy	Pd Chief's Office	\$95,081	\$15,661
Police Sergeant		Tracy	Pd Chief's Office	\$92,803	\$10,285
Executive Assistant		Tracy	Pd Chief's Office	\$72,323	\$31,367